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TABLE II.

Statement of Progress of Active Membership.*

Particulars of Discontinuance of Active Membership.*

New Members. Increase by Promotion. Discontinued. Total in Force at End of Year.

eHr' Annual Annual i Annual Annual
Number. | Salaries. Contribu- Salaries. Contribu- Number.! Salaries. | Contribu- Number. Salaries. Contribu-

tions. tions. ! tions. tions
-

. ii .

-

£ £ , £ £ £ £ £ £

1906-7 .. 2,939 444,950 33,652 ! .. .. 127 18,095 1,604 2,812 | 426,855 32,048
1907-8 .. 211 34,600 1,860 : 14,446 914 : 141 29,294 1,952 S 2,882 446,607 32,870
Part 1908.. 197 19,083 1,075 14,000 825 | 148 25,044 1,713 2,931 454,646 33,057
1909 .. 334 37,327 1,185 41,670 2,975 113 22,403 1,673 3,152 511,240 35,544
1910 .. 287 35,734 1,862 36,466 2,416 192 35,508 2,537 3,247 547,932 37,285
1911 .. 349 40,267 2,234 41,524 1,823 212 33,731 2,378 3,384 595,992 38,964
1912 .. 427 50,364 2,740 14,616 710 170 32,183 2,201 3,641 628,789 40,213
1913 .. 645 108,638 6,216 11,249 1,292 269 40,087 2,765 4,017 708,589 44,956
1914 .. 522 61,978 2,913 41,789 ] 2,541 270 45,471 2,579 4,269 766,885 47,831
1915 .. 428 55,792 3,096 79,773 4,610 253 42,428 2,742 4,444 860,022 52,795
1916 .. 468 61,114 3,352 48,365 2,863 259 42,795 2,802 4,653 926,706 56,208
1917 .. 398 52,722 2,899 36,262; 2,107 259 45,676 2,800 4,792 970,014 58,414
1918 .. 420 52,061 2,786 23,605 1,384 318 56,119 3,385 4,894 989,561 59,199
1919 .. 533 80,160 4,059 241,322 14,068 408 80,897 5,154 5,019 1,230,146 72,172
1920 .. 619 104,664 5,841 264,234 j 15,284 464 99,844 1 5,897 5,174 1,499,200 87,400
1921 .. 1,048 154,143 8,404 | 109,148 6,100 350 91,448 5,448 5,872 1,671,043 96,456
1922-3 .. 838 143,524 7,881 -(24,815): -(1,540) 414 112,240 7,517 6,296 1,677,512 95,280
1923-4 .. 1,029 172,597 9,371 40,555 2,595 467 116,594 7,155 6,858 1,774,070 100,091

Totals .. 11,692 1,709,718 101,426 1,034,209 60,967 4,834 969,857 162,302 II i i I

By Pensions. « t f
By Death. toother Total discontinued.or dismissal. ordinary (Age Extended Medicallv unflt Funds.
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1906-7 .. 13 128 287 30 200 78 4,207 ..
.. 6 ! 137 312 .. .. 127 471 4,800

1907-8 .. 12 296 266 105 938 20 1,182 .. .. 4 234 208 .. .. 141 1,468 1,656
Part 1908.. 10 415 279 120 1,202 9 503 .. .. 9 51 491 .. .. 148, 1,668 1,273
1909 .. 8 460 215 76 1.338 22 1,825 2 224 4 .. 343 lj 27 113' 1,825 2,607
1910 .. 8 438 127 131 3,078 38 4,099 8 714 6 . . 559: lj 31 192' 3,519 5,499
1911 .. 9 530 189 152 4,184 32 2,816 7 1,271 10 ..

630 2 83! 212 4.797 4,906
1912 .. 11 895 62 100 3,717 43 3,421 6 725 10 .. 946 .. .. 170 4.612 5,154
1913 .. 13 492 290 190 4,587 40 ! 3,903 12 1,510 14 .. 1,372, .. .. 269 5,079 7,075
1914 .. 16 1,016! 106 196 6,388 32 3,348 14 2,172 9 .. 784 1 3 48 270i 7,452 6,410
1915 .. 35 2,1671 285 169 4,9221 28 2,320 9 1,648 8

.. 725 1 4! 878 253 7,967 4,978
1916 .. [ 22 1,666 202 179 5,185 33 3,861 8 1,147 16 .. 1,442|, 1 212 259 7,063 6,652
1917 .. 43; 2,749 217 172 6,010! 27 3,060 4 544] 10 ..! 1,118 3 87 1 259 8,846 4,939
1918 .. j 67' 5,567 785 222; 7,710 20 2,550, 3 426 5 .. 704 1 27 318 13,304 4,465
1919 .. 19; 2,750 372 292 12,386 73 10,534 4 406! 18 .. 2,550 2 181 408 15,317 13,862
1920 .. 15: 3,482 380 369 16,108 55 7,739 3 553 : 11

.. 1,489 11 552 464 20,142 10,161
1921 .. 14 2,105 206 271 13,604 48 9.170 4 527, 11 .. 1,505 2 95 350 15,804 11,408
1922-3 .. 18' 4,835 395 2751 11,522 95 19,169! 13 2,30l' 9 .. 2,084 4 394 414 16,751 23,949
1923-4 .. 24 3,015 405j 339 16,052 79 16,617 15 2,767 8 .. 1,145 2 10 467 19,077 20,934

Totals .. 35733,006 5,0681' 3,388119,137 772100,324112 16,935!168 422 18,407: 37 2,597 4,834155,162 140,734I: I ! !

* Compiled from annual reports.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

